ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71 Yardage: 6515

Pos.

O~NO O~ WNBRE

P PP o
N R O

P
[S N

School

North Dakota State
Old Dominion
Georgetown
Drexel

Saint Joseph's (PA)
Longwood

Akron

Winthrop

Drake

Hartford

Omaha

St. Francis-PA
George Mason

St. Bonaventure
Mount St. Mary's

Rnd 1

277
283
284
280
283
279
290
290
290
290
292
296
287
296
312

Rnd 2

277
272
278
277
284
280
280
283
284
285
293
288
296
294
315

Rnd 3

272
275
276
283
277
288
278
281
283
286
283
285
286
293
304

Total To Par
826 -26
830 -22
838 -14
840 -12
844 -8
847 -5
848 -4
854 +2
857 +5
861 +9
868 +16
869 +17
869 +17
883 +31
931 +79
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6515

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 North Dakota State 277 277 272 826 -26
2 Van Holmgren 69 65 68 202 -11
T4 Andrew Israelson 66 67 74 207 -6
T6 Lucas Johnson 71 68 69 208 -5
T42 Nate Deziel 71 77 69 217 +4
WD Brock Winter 73 WD 66 WD E
2 Old Dominion 283 272 275 830 -22
3 Gustav Fransson 71 70 65 206 -7
T4 Rasmus Konradsson 73 64 70 207 -6
T13 Christopher Ayers 67 72 71 210 -3
T 26 Filip Wetterqvist 74 69 69 212 -1
T 26 Carter Morgan 72 69 71 212 -1
3 Georgetown 284 278 276 838 -14
T9 David Rogers 70 71 68 209 -4
T9 Eduardo Blochtein 68 67 74 209 -4
T28 Hardin Councill 73 71 69 213 E
T34 Matthew Barnes 7 69 69 215 +2
T34 Patrick DiPasquale 73 72 70 215 +2
4 Drexel 280 277 283 840 -12
T13 Stephen Cerbara 69 70 71 210 -3
T16 Angelo Giantsopoulos 67 68 76 211 -2
T 16 Jeffrey Cunningham 72 69 70 211 -2
T16 Connor Schmidt 73 70 68 211 -2
T42 Alex Butler 72 71 74 217 +4
5 Saint Joseph's (PA) 283 284 277 844 -8
1 Michael O'Brien 67 70 61 198 -15
T28 Wills Montgomery 71 68 74 213 E
T39 J.T. Spina 73 74 69 216 +3
T 42 Richard Riva 72 72 73 217 +4
T 65 Tommy Lewis 76 75 7 228 +15
6 Longwood 279 280 288 847 -5
T6 Teagan Stephenson 68 70 70 208 -5
T16 Brandon Weaver 71 67 73 211 -2
T32 Daniel George 68 75 71 214 +1
T39 Brendan Dunphy 72 68 76 216 +3
T67 Ryan Hammer 78 77 74 229 +16
7 Akron 290 280 278 848 -4
T 16 Beau Bayerl 76 69 66 211 -2
T16 Fabian Sundén 66 73 72 211 -2
T28 Braden Smith 71 70 72 213 E
T34 Mitchell McFarland 77 69 69 215 +2
T53 Kaleb Smith 78 72 71 221 +8
8 Winthrop 290 283 281 854 +2
T9 Ryan Tattan 68 73 68 209 -4
T16 Zak Butt 73 68 70 211 -2
T34 Connor Barker 74 71 70 215 +2
T59 Rohan Boettcher 78 71 74 223 +10
T 65 Tyler Koch 75 80 73 228 +15

» BIRDIEFIRE



ODU/OBX Intercollegiate

Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6515

T16
T32
T42
T50
T50

10

T9
T 48
T 48
T50
T59

11
T13
T28
T53
69
T70

12
T16
T34
T53
T73
7

T12
T6
T39
T 46
T63
T70

14
T16
58
62
T63
T70

15
T67
T73
T73
76
78

Drake

Tim Lim

Chase Wicklund
Nick Pittman
Shayne Patel
Lucas Scherf

Hartford

Manuel Romero
Elias Gross
Ryan Tomaso
Eric Evans
Matthew Schwab

Omaha
NICK KAGY

Witchayapat Sinsrang

Josh Peters
Josh Bartels

Phoomintr Kaewvichien

St. Francis-PA
Marc-Antoine Hotte
Avery Papalia

J.W. Cunningham
Luke Minsky
Alexander Kiepert

George Mason
JP Miller
Takahiro Nojima
Hayden Miller
Davis Soderberg
Will Christian

St. Bonaventure
Christian Chapman
Danny Gianniny
Nolan Ditcher
Lance Sininger
Zach Chaddock

Mount St. Mary's
Ignacio Gomez
Matt Kinsey

Joe Lostumbo
Jack Snyder
Pablo Alonso

290
71
76
74
71
74

290
69
72
75
75
74

292
71
72
79
73
76

296
75
78
69
79
74

287
67
69
75
76
79

296
69
74
7
79
76

312
75
76
79
82
85

284
70
69
71
75
74

285
71
77
70
72
72

293
71
74
69
79
81

288
70
69
80
69
86

296
72
75
73
76
78

294
73
70
76
75
76

315
80
83
79
73
83

283
70
69
72
74
72

286
69
70
74
73
77

283
68
67
73
78
75

285
66
68
72
85
79

286
69
72
70
75
75

293
69
78
73
73
80

304
74
74
75
82
81

857
211
214
217
220
220

861
209
219
219
220
223

868
210
213
221
230
232

869
211
215
221
233
239

869
208
216
218
227
232

883
211
222
226
227
232

931
229
233
233
237
249

+5
-2

+1
+4
+7
+7

+9
-4
+6
+6
+7
+10

+16
-3

+8
+17
+19

+17
-2
+2
+8
+20
+26

+17
-5
+3
+5
+14
+19

+31
-2
+9
+13
+14
+19

+79
+16
+20
+20
+24
+36
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Pos.

T 46
T53
T53
T59

Name

Alex Zurat

Michael Minnehan
Chandler Wilkins
Doug Rios-Ceballos

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6515

School Rnd 1
ODU - B Team 72
ODU - B Team 78
ODU - B Team 74
ODU - B Team 76

Rnd 2

73
72
81
72

Rnd 3

73
71
66
75

Total

218
221
221
223

To Par
+5

+8

+8

+10

» BIRDIEFIRE
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71 Yardage: 6515

Pos.

oO~NO OB~ WNBRE

Pos.

A WN PR

13

16

Top 20 Teams

North Dakota State
Old Dominion
Georgetown
Drexel

Saint Joseph's (PA)

Longwood
Akron

Winthrop

Drake

Hartford

Omaha

St. Francis-PA
George Mason
St. Bonaventure
Mount St. Mary's

Top 20 Players

Michael O'Brien
Van Holmgren
Gustav Fransson
Andrew Israelson
Rasmus Konradsson
Teagan Stephenson
JP Miller

Lucas Johnson
Manuel Romero
Eduardo Blochtein
David Rogers

Ryan Tattan
Christopher Ayers
Stephen Cerbara
NICK KAGY

Beau Bayerl
Brandon Weaver
Christian Chapman
Tim Lim

Fabian Sundén
Marc-Antoine Hotte
Angelo Giantsopoulos
Jeffrey Cunningham
Connor Schmidt
Zak Butt

School

Saint Joseph's (PA)
North Dakota State
Old Dominion
North Dakota State
Old Dominion
Longwood

George Mason
North Dakota State
Hartford
Georgetown
Georgetown
Winthrop

Old Dominion
Drexel

Omaha

Akron

Longwood

St. Bonaventure
Drake

Akron

St. Francis-PA
Drexel

Drexel

Drexel

Winthrop

Rnd 1

277
283
284
280
283
279
290
290
290
290
292
296
287
296
312

Rnd 1

67
69
71
66
73
68
67
71
69
68
70
68
67
69
71
76
71
69
71
66
75
67
72
73
73

Rnd 2

277
272
278
277
284
280
280
283
284
285
293
288
296
294
315

Rnd 2

70
65
70
67
64
70
72
68
71
67
71
73
72
70
71
69
67
73
70
73
70
68
69
70
68

Rnd 3

272
275
276
283
277
288
278
281
283
286
283
285
286
293
304

Rnd 3

61
68
65
74
70
70
69
69
69
74
68
68
71
71
68
66
73
69
70
72
66
76
70
68
70

Total

826
830
838
840
844
847
848
854
857
861
868
869
869
883
931

Total

198
202
206
207
207
208
208
208
209
209
209
209
210
210
210
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

-26
22
-14
-12
-8
-5
-4
+2
+5
+9
+16
+17
+17
+31
+79

To Par

-15
-11
7
-6
-6
-5
-5
-5
-4
-4
-4
-4
-3
-3
-3
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Team Statistics

Round: 3

PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
Georgetown 2.80 -5 Drexel 2
Saint Joseph's (PA) 3.00 E ODU - B Team 1
Akron 3.00 E Drake 1
George Mason 3.00 E Hartford 1
ODU - B Team 3.00 E Longwood 1
North Dakota State 3.08 +2 BIRDIES
Omaha 3.08 +2 Old Dominion 24
Drexel 3.08 +2 North Dakota State 23
Longwood 3.08 +2 Akron 20
Dr'ake 3.12 +3 Winthrop 20
Winthrop 3.24 +6 Georgetown 20
St. Bona\{enture 3.24 +6 Saint Joseph's (PA) 20
St. Franc'ls'-PA 3.28 +7 St. Francis-PA 18
Old Dominion ' 3.28 +7 Omaha 18
Mount St. Mary's 3.32 +8 George Mason 17
Hartford 3.44 +11 Drexel 14
PAR 4 SCORING Drake 14
Old Dominion 3.87 -6 ODU - B Team 13
Akron 3.93 -3 Hartford 12
North Dakota State 3.98 -1 St. Bonaventure 10
ODU - B Team 4.00 E Longwood 10
Hartford 4.00 E Mount St. Mary's 8
Saint Joseph's (PA) 4.02 +1 PARS
Dr'ake 4.02 +1 Longwood 62
Winthrop 4.04 +2 Hartford 60
S an 5

’ North Dakota State 58
Drexel 4.13 +6 St. Bonaventure 57
St. Bonaventure 4.16 +7 Akron 56
Longwood 4.16 +7 Drexel 55
Omaha . 4.20 +9 Georgetown 55
St. Francis-PA ' 4.22 +10 Mount St. Mary's 54
Mount St. Mary's 4.42 +19 Old Dominion 54
PAR 5 SCORING Winthrop 54
Old Dominion 4.50 -10 Saint Joseph's (PA) 53
North Dakota State 4.50 -10 George Mason 51
Winthrop 4.60 -8 Omaha 51
Omaha 4.75 -5 ODU - B Team 47
Drexel 4.80 -4 St. Francis-PA 47
Georgetown 4.80 -4
Hartford 4.85 -3
Akron 4.90 -2
Drake 4.90 -2
Saint Joseph's (PA) 4.90 -2
St. Francis-PA 4.90 -2
Longwood 5.00 E
George Mason 5.05 +1
ODU - B Team 5.06 +1
Mount St. Mary's 5.20 +4
St. Bonaventure 5.25 +5
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate

Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

*Individual

Par: 71 Yardage: 6515

Pos.

A OwWN PR

13

16

26

28

32

34

39

42

46

48

50

53

58

59

62

Name

Michael O'Brien
Van Holmgren
Gustav Fransson
Andrew Israelson
Rasmus Konradsson
Teagan Stephenson
JP Miller

Lucas Johnson
Manuel Romero
Eduardo Blochtein
David Rogers
Ryan Tattan
Christopher Ayers
Stephen Cerbara
NICK KAGY

Beau Bayerl
Brandon Weaver
Christian Chapman
Tim Lim

Fabian Sundén
Marc-Antoine Hotte
Angelo Giantsopoulos
Jeffrey Cunningham
Connor Schmidt
Zak Butt

Filip Wetterqvist
Carter Morgan
Witchayapat Sinsrang
Hardin Councill
Braden Smith

Wills Montgomery
Daniel George
Chase Wicklund
Patrick DiPasquale
Connor Barker
Avery Papalia
Mitchell McFarland
Matthew Barnes
Takahiro Nojima
Brendan Dunphy
J.T. Spina

Nick Pittman

Nate Deziel

Alex Butler

Richard Riva
Hayden Miller
*Alex Zurat

Elias Gross

Ryan Tomaso

Eric Evans

Shayne Patel
Lucas Scherf
Kaleb Smith
*Michael Minnehan
J.W. Cunningham
Josh Peters
*Chandler Wilkins
Danny Gianniny
Rohan Boettcher
*Doug Rios-Ceballos
Matthew Schwab
Nolan Ditcher

School

Saint Joseph's (PA)
North Dakota State
Old Dominion
North Dakota State
Old Dominion
Longwood

George Mason
North Dakota State
Hartford
Georgetown
Georgetown
Winthrop

Old Dominion
Drexel

Omaha

Akron

Longwood

St. Bonaventure
Drake

Akron

St. Francis-PA
Drexel

Drexel

Drexel

Winthrop

Old Dominion

Old Dominion
Omaha
Georgetown

Akron

Saint Joseph's (PA)
Longwood

Drake

Georgetown
Winthrop

St. Francis-PA
Akron

Georgetown
George Mason
Longwood

Saint Joseph's (PA)
Drake

North Dakota State
Drexel

Saint Joseph's (PA)
George Mason
ODU - B Team
Hartford

Hartford

Hartford

Drake

Drake

Akron

ODU - B Team

St. Francis-PA
Omaha

ODU - B Team

St. Bonaventure
Winthrop

ODU - B Team
Hartford

St. Bonaventure

Rnd 1

67
69
71
66
73
68
67
71
69
68
70
68
67
69
71
76
71
69
71
66
75
67
72
73
73
74
72
72
73
71
71
68
76
73
74
78
77
7
69
72
73
74
71
72
72
75
72
72
75
75
71
74
78
78
69
79
74
74
78
76
74
7

Rnd 2

70
65
70
67
64
70
72
68
71
67
71
73
72
70
71
69
67
73
70
73
70
68
69
70
68
69
69
74
71
70
68
75
69
72
71
69
69
69
75
68
74
71
7
71
72
73
73
i
70
72
75
74
72
72
80
69
81
70
71
72
72
76

Rnd 3

61
68
65
74
70
70
69
69
69
74
68
68
71
71
68
66
73
69
70
72
66
76
70
68
70
69
71
67
69
72
74
71
69
70
70
68
69
69
72
76
69
72
69
74
73
70
73
70
74
73
74
72
71
71
72
73
66
78
74
75
7
73

Total

198
202
206
207
207
208
208
208
209
209
209
209
210
210
210
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
212
212
213
213
213
213
214
214
215
215
215
215
215
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
218
219
219
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
222
223
223
223
226

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

-15
-11
-7

+9

+10
+10
+10
+13
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Round: 3
RESULTS

*Individual

Par: 71 Yardage: 6515

63

65

67

69

70

73

76
e
78
78

Lance Sininger
Davis Soderberg
Tommy Lewis
Tyler Koch

Ryan Hammer
Ignacio Gomez
Josh Bartels
Phoomintr Kaewvichien
Will Christian
Zach Chaddock
Matt Kinsey

Joe Lostumbo
Luke Minsky
Jack Snyder
Alexander Kiepert
Brock Winter
Pablo Alonso

St. Bonaventure
George Mason
Saint Joseph's (PA)
Winthrop
Longwood

Mount St. Mary's
Omaha

Omaha

George Mason

St. Bonaventure
Mount St. Mary's
Mount St. Mary's
St. Francis-PA
Mount St. Mary's
St. Francis-PA
North Dakota State
Mount St. Mary's

79
76
76
75
78
75
73
76
79
76
76
79
79
82
74
73
85

75
76
75
80
i
80
79
81
78
76
83
79
69
73
86
WD
83

73
75
7
73
74
74
78
75
75
80
74
75
85
82
79
66
81

227 +14
227 +14
228 +15
228 +15
229 +16
229 +16
230 +17
232 +19
232 +19
232 +19
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
237 +24
239 +26
213 E

249 +36

» BIRDIEFIRE
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate

Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019
Player Statistics for Round 3

PAR 3 SCORING

Michael O'Brien
Hardin Councill
Chandler Wilkins
Stephen Cerbara
Eduardo Blochtein
Matthew Barnes
Witchayapat Sinsrang
Hayden Miller
Takahiro Nojima
J.W. Cunningham
Connor Schmidt
Will Christian
David Rogers
Daniel George

J.T. Spina
PAR 4 SCORING

Michael O'Brien
Beau Bayerl
Marc-Antoine Hotte
Avery Papalia
Manuel Romero
Gustav Fransson
JP Miller
Chandler Wilkins
Filip Wetterqgvist
Chase Wicklund
Tim Lim

Ryan Tattan
Connor Barker

Van Holmgren
Rasmus Konradsson

PAR 5 SCORING

Christopher Ayers
Filip Wetterqgvist
Gustav Fransson

Lucas Johnson
Angelo Giantsopoulos
Tyler Koch

Andrew Israelson

Van Holmgren

NICK KAGY

Rohan Boettcher
Davis Soderberg
Ryan Tomaso

Ryan Tattan
Witchayapat Sinsrang
Marc-Antoine Hotte

ai'aAr;t Joseph's
Georgetown
ODU - B Team
Drexel
Georgetown
Georgetown
Omaha
George Mason
George Mason
St. Francis-PA
Drexel

George Mason
Georgetown
Longwood

int Joseph's
B

&giAr;t Joseph's
Akron

St. Francis-PA
St. Francis-PA
Hartford

Old Dominion
George Mason
ODU - B Team
Old Dominion
Drake

Drake
Winthrop
Winthrop
g[%rttg Dakota

Old Dominion

Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Old Dominion
g[%rttg Dakota

Drexel

Winthrop

gonh Dakota
tate

g orth Dakota
tate

Omaha
Winthrop
George Mason
Hartford
Winthrop
Omaha

St. Francis-PA

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

2.80

3.33
3.67
3.67
3.67
3.67
3.67
3.78
3.78
3.78
3.78
3.78
3.89
3.89

3.89
3.89

4.00
4.25
4.25

4.25
4.25
4.50

4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

EAGLES

Ryan Tomaso

Doug Rios-Ceballos
Chase Wicklund
Angelo Giantsopoulos
Jeffrey Cunningham
Brandon Weaver

BIRDIES

Michael O'Brien

Lucas Johnson
Marc-Antoine Hotte
Filip Wetterqgvist
Gustav Fransson
Ryan Tattan
Witchayapat Sinsrang
Chandler Wilkins
Christian Chapman
Hayden Miller

J.W. Cunningham
JP Miller

NICK KAGY
Christopher Ayers
Stephen Cerbara

PARS

Michael Minnehan
Connor Schmidt
Elias Gross

Avery Papalia
Ryan Hammer

Van Holmgren

Nate Deziel

Kaleb Smith

Nick Pittman
Brendan Dunphy
Alex Butler

David Rogers

Zak Butt

Rasmus Konradsson
Teagan Stephenson

ODU - B Team

Longwood

%\Ar}t Joseph's
gtoarttg Dakota
St. Francis-PA
Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Winthrop

ODU - B Team
St. Bonaventure
George Mason
St. Francis-PA

George Mason

Old Dominion

§orth Dakota
tate

PR R R R

=
o

oo oo oooo NN

ODU - B Team 15

St. Francis-PA 15

Longwood 15

gorth Dakota
tate

Longwood 13

Georgetown 13
Winthrop 13
Old Dominion 13
Longwood 13

» BIRDIEFIRE
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

Round 3 - Kilmarlic Golf Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par 5 les S S Pars ys e Other
1 4 395 14 55 8 2
2 3 169 9 56 10 4
3 4 374 10 45 19 5 1
4 4 478 4 47 22 6 1
5 3 163 6 63 9 1
6 4 490 3 51 19 6 2
7 4 445 12 49 14 4
8 4 309 1 26 41 9 2
9 5 545 14 51 10 4 1
10 4 358 21 45 11 2
11 3 151 14 55 5 5
12 5 495 3 33 36 7
13 3 158 11 51 16 1
14 4 308 22 48 8 1
15 4 385 12 51 16
16 5 565 28 35 15 1
17 3 213 3 51 20 5 2
18 5 514 2 19 43 13 2 2
Round 2 - Kilmarlic Golf Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par S les S S Pars ys e Other
1 4 395 20 50 5 4
2 3 169 9 50 18 2
3 4 374 14 48 12 5 1
4 4 478 3 40 27 9 2
5 3 163 13 52 11 3
6 4 490 4 43 25 7 3
7 4 445 4 46 25 4
8 4 309 21 50 7 1
9 5 545 2 16 53 5 3 1
10 4 358 8 49 15 7 3
11 3 151 6 66 7
12 5 495 1 49 22 5 2
13 3 158 10 53 15 1
14 4 308 26 45 6 2
15 4 385 6 57 14 2
16 5 565 2 17 42 13 5 3
17 3 213 12 52 12 3
18 5 514 13 46 15 5 2

Rnd
Avg
3.97
3.11
4.27
4.39
3.06
4.38
4.13
3.81
5.08
3.92
3.01
4.59
3.09
3.85
4.05
4.86
3.37
4.95

Rnd
Avg
3.91
3.16
4.13
4.56
3.05
4.49
4.37
3.85
4.92
4.30
3.01
4.47
3.09
3.80
4.15
5.06
3.08
5.18

Par Yards Hole
4 395 1
3 169 2
4 374 3
4 478 4
3 163 5
4 490 6
4 445 7
4 309 8
5 545 9
4 358 10
3 151 11
5 495 12
3 158 13
4 308 14
4 385 15
5 565 16
3 213 17
5 514 18
Par Yards Hole
4 395 1
3 169 2
4 374 3
4 478 4
3 163 5
4 490 6
4 445 7
4 309 8
5 545 9
4 358 10
3 151 11
5 495 12
3 158 13
4 308 14
4 385 15
5 565 16
3 213 17
5 514 18
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ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 20-22, 2019

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

Round 1 - Kilmarlic Golf Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par 5 les S S Pars ys e Other
1 4 395 13 52 14
2 3 169 12 50 13 4
3 4 374 11 43 20 5 1
4 4 478 6 40 23 10 2
5 3 163 11 56 8 4 1
6 4 490 2 33 29 15 5
7 4 445 4 48 23 4
8 4 309 17 55 7
9 5 545 2 13 53 8 3 1
10 4 358 10 43 23 3
11 3 151 7 61 5 6 1
12 5 495 6 34 32 5 2
13 3 158 4 55 18 2
14 4 308 28 42 7 2
15 4 385 20 45 9 5 2
16 5 565 17 49 6 7
17 3 213 7 55 12 5
18 5 514 2 12 44 14 7 1

Rnd
Avg
4.01
3.11
4.25
4.51
3.09
4.78
4.34
3.87
4.97
4.24
3.14
4.53
3.23
3.78
4.01
5.04
3.19
5.16

Par Yards Hole
4 395 1
3 169 2
4 374 3
4 478 4
3 163 5
4 490 6
4 445 7
4 309 8
5 545 9
4 358 10
3 151 11
5 495 12
3 158 13
4 308 14
4 385 15
5 565 16
3 213 17
5 514 18

» BIRDIEFIRE
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